10
12
14
16

20
22

Systém rostlin
Rostlinné bunky
Rasy

Houby
Lisejniky

Mechy
Kapradorosty
Jehlicnany

46
44
40
37
34
30
26

Stromy

Kvétenstvi

Kvéty

Listy

Stonek

Koteny

Stavba krytosemennych
rostlin

54
56
57
61

kvetoucich rostlin

Opylent

Oplozeni

Semeno

Plod

Vegetativni rozmnozovani

79
78
74
70
67
64

Tropismy
Fytohormony

Riist rostlin
Heterotrofni rostliny
Voda

Fotosyntéza




82
84
86
88
90
92
94

ajejich prostredi

Rostlinnd spolecenstva

Tropicky destny les
Savany

Lesy mirného pésu
Tuénolisté rostliny
Vodni rostliny
Chranéna tzemi

112
110
109
108
106
103

98

Népoje

Prisady vyrobené z rostlin
Bylinky a kofen{

Jedlé fasy a houby
Obilniny

Ovoce

Zelenina

116
118
120
121
122

v pramyslu
Dfevozpracujici pramysl
Vyroba papiru

PFirodni kaucuk

Lécivé rostliny

Textiln{ rostliny
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